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Bus IC126 Namugongo-Ntinda Go to website

Direction
Total Ntinda - Pick N' Save Supermarket — Namugongo 
Stage

27 stops

Open route schedule

Total Ntinda - Pick N' Save Supermarket

Delta Fuel Station (Ntinda)

St. Francis Primary School

Kigowa

Sal's Hotel - Jukena Supermarket

De Neighbours

Mogas Petrol Station

Cynibel Supermarket

Naalya Rd

Naalya Rd - Nade Road Jct

Naalya Rd - Kaggwa Rd Jct

Naalya Estate Entrance

Naalya Rd - Kira Lane Jct

St. Peter's Seniro Secondary School Naalya

Quality Supermarket

Vienna College

Mutaka Plaza

Kyaliwajala

Centenary Bank (Kyaliwajala)

Hardware World Namugongo

Uganda Martyrs Church Namugongo

Route schedule
Total Ntinda - Pick N' Save Supermarket — Namugongo 
Stage

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Total Ntinda - Pick N' Save Supermarket

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Jjk Supermarket

Uganda Martyrs National Shrine

Nsawo

Jenik Pharmacy

Namugongo Mixed School

Namugongo Stage



Direction
Jjk Supermarket — Stanbic Bank

22 stops

Open route schedule

Jjk Supermarket

Hardware World Namugongo

Centenary Bank (Kyaliwajala)

Kyaliwajala

Mutaka Plaza

Vienna College

Quality Supermarket

St. Peter's Seniro Secondary School Naalya

Naalya Rd - Kira Lane Jct

Naalya Estate Entrance

Naalya Rd - Kaggwa Rd Jct

Naalya Rd - Nade Road Jct

Naalya Rd

Cynibel Supermarket

Mogas Petrol Station

De Neighbours

Sal's Hotel - Jukena Supermarket

Kigowa

St. Francis Primary School

Delta Fuel Station (Ntinda)

Total Ntinda - Pick N' Save Supermarket

Stanbic Bank

Route schedule
Jjk Supermarket — Stanbic Bank

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Jjk Supermarket

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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IC126 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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